NOTE: PARTS LIGHTLY SHADED ARE NOT
SERVICEABLE.
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Item Number
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Part Number

902581
901911
900227
902582
902583
902584
1320090
1340609
908948
A05485
A05486
1320201
A07880
000000-00
000000-00
902642
23-683
23-684
A05487
000000-00
901921
901921
904010101604S
902633
491956-00
901010600605
A05499

PartsList for GR275 Typel

Description

SCREW

EYESHIELD

WASHER

KNOB

SPACER

SPARK ARRESTER
WASHER

BOLT

KNOB

COVER

COVER

FLANGE

WHEEL

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

6 GRINDIND WHEEL

6IN GRIND WHEEL/36G
6IN GRIND WHEEL/60G
RH QUICK RELEASE NUT
No Longer Available

TOOL REST HDWE PACK
TOOL REST HDWE PACK
STEEL WASHER

KNOB

WASHER

CAP SCREW

FLANGE
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Qty Required
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Item Number

32
38
43
44
48
64
70
71
90
91

Part Number

A05489
902586
901921
901921
A05492
5140070-83
489105-00
1343758
901919
901921

PartsList for GR275 Typel

Description

LH QUICK RELEASE NUT
SPARK ARRESTER

TOOL REST HDWE PACK
TOOL REST HDWE PACK
WHEEL GUARD

WHEEL DRESSER
SWITCH

KEY

EYE SHIELD HDWE PACK
TOOL REST HDWE PACK
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Qty Required
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